Above Barrels Association

RR Pla

Rider

February 24, 2024

Horse

Score

Earnings

Points

Results & Points

Points Comment

ADULT 4D

ADULT 4D - 1D

1

Sami Griffith

ADULT 4D - 2D

2
3
14
4

Jessie Robinson
Leann Lowry
Sami Griffith
Beth Kinard

ADULT 4D - 3D

5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Jodi Martin
Robert Higdon
Jodi Martin
Charlie Boyd
Patience Fulton
Megan Spain
Laci Bellew
Faith Oak

Seth Heatherly
Kacie Lindsey
Beth Kinard
Lori Jackson
Faith Oak

Ann Bohm

Laci Bellew

Megan Spain

ADULT 4D - 4D

22
23
24
25
26
27

Karman Loveless
Lacey Wamble
Lacey Wamble

Lindsey McGriff-Villa

Jessica Key

Lauriann Loveless

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Red

Guys Streakin Six
Sippin On Patron
Fraddy Cat

Sharp Six Shoot

Mini

Nc Irishman
Judy
Aspecialstreakofg
Frenchies High S
Bonita Blitz
Dashing With Ru
Cash Mr Gee
Accomplish This
Famous Epic Hay
Hf Frosty Spirit
Tucker
Spadepepto Dasa
Ls Party Doll
Takeachancenfly

This Haydays Sm

Top Hat Boss

Rj

Bull

Mr Thackery Binx
Two Times Tr Du

Gnw Southern D

14.414

15.164
15.187
15.230
15.377

15.448
15.463
15.468
15.470
15.488
15.497
15.569
15.648
15.686
15.704
15.825
15.868
15.898
16.144
16.251

16.363

17.272
17.529
17.837
18.554
20.670
31.289

nBrace

$255.00

$115.00
$76.00

$77.00
$51.00

$38.00
$26.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

10

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

2nd
2nd

2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

1638

1639
1640
1651
1641

1642
1643
1644
1645
1646
1647
1648
1649
1650
1652
1653
1654
1655
1656
1657
1658

1659
1660
1661

1662
1663
1664

Monday, June 17, 2024
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RR Pla

Rider

ADULT 4D - NT

33
28
31
30
32
35
34
29

Kelsey Ayers
Lacey Boyd
Jimmy Cagle
KC Horsley
Kacie Lindsey
Katie Ellen Little
Jodi Martin
Jodi Martin

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse Score Earnings

Luigi Got Fame
Three Times Fam
Bugs

Roxie

VI Montana Miste
Jp Royal

Badgirl

Jolene

nBrace
©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points Points Comment

Non-Member
No Time
Non-Member
No Time
Non-Member
Non-Member
No Time

2nd

1670
1665
1668
1667
1669
1672
1671
1666

Monday, June 17, 2024
Page 2 of 13



RR Pla Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points Comment

LEADLINE

LEADLINE
1 Chandler Bright Power 26.445 10 1556
2 Baylor Bonds Pedro 26.775 9 1557
3 Prestyn Washington Tutt 33432 Non-Member 1558
4 Cheyenne Warnock Pony 1 45.487 Non-Member 1559
5 Chase Causey Cowboy 55.107 8 1560
6 Ryan Raeta Shorty 62.706 Non-Member 1561
7 J.B.Gray Pony 102.695 Non-Member 1562

nBrace_v1.0_dev nBrace Monday, June 17, 2024

r001_Points ©2024 nTheory, LLC Page 3 of 13



RR Pla

1
2
3
4
5

Rider

Sami Griffith
Rachel Slatsky
Molli Claire Joiner
Jesy Lovelady

Bella Gross

OPEN 5D - 2D

6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
19
20
21
22

Chloe Joiner
Ashley Teems
Jason Tibbs
Moriah Warnock
Jamie Cagle
Jessie Robinson
Leann Lowry
Barry Stubblefield
Sami Griffith
Jason Tibbs
Rachel Slatsky
Kristen Payne
Lacey Davis
Brittanie Curry
Amber Harris
Beth Kinard

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Red

NI Juniors Toast
Sf Miss Boon
Zombie

Deelish Special

Ddd A Dash Of P
Lil Red

Fame Came Easy
Sniper

Slick

Guys Streakin Six
Sippin On Patron
Joe

Fraddy Cat
Michionda Roost

Streakin Lil Seve

Ziggy

Peppy
Tinker

Belle
Sharp Six Shoot

Score

14.414
14.757
14.762
14.860
14.869

14.926
15.023
15.113
15.137
15.162
15.164
15.187
15.208
15.230
15.235
15.281
15.286
15.326
15.360
15.368
15.377

nBrace

Earnings

$543.00
$433.00
$360.00
$286.00
$213.00

$428.00
$336.00
$275.00
$214.00
$153.00
$122.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

Points Comment

OPEN 5D - 1D

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member

1673
1674
1675
1676
1677

1678
1679
1680
1681
1682
1683
1684
1685
1686
1687
1688
1689
1691
1692
1693
1694

Monday, June 17, 2024
Page 4 of 13



RR Pla

Rider

OPEN 5D - 3D

23
24
25
26
27
28
30
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Riley Skinner
Chloe Joiner
Jesy Lovelady
Jodi Martin
Tosha Maples
Robert Higdon
Emilyn Bullock
Jodi Martin
Charlie Boyd
Patience Fulton
Megan Spain

Laci Bellew
Harper Bright
Kenny Ayers

Lilly Tatum

Faith Oak
Blakelynn Webster
Jason Tibbs
Cassidy Gray
Seth Heatherly
Kacie Lindsey
Madison Richardson
Emilyn Bullock
Ava Villari

Molli Claire Joiner
Beth Kinard
Molli Claire Joiner
Madison Betts
Jamie Cagle

Lori Jackson
Jason Tibbs

Zoe Campbell
Faith Oak

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Nonstop Roses
Streek Of Flame
Ajs Rocket Fuel
Mini
Imafrenchstoli
Nc Irishman
Bamma Dasher
Judy
Aspecialstreakofg
Frenchies High S
Bonita Blitz
Dashing With Ru
Justa Dilly

z

Cattin Mirrada
Cash Mr Gee
lvegot Pacman Fe
Tite's Got Me T
Rage
Accomplish This
Famous Epic Hay
Tutt

Famous Corona F
Louie

Fc Traffic Jam
Hf Frosty Spirit
Sf Hancock Roan
Moonlight
Dobby

Tucker

Straight Outta Fa
Crest

Spadepepto Dasa

Score

15.416
15.431
15.433
15.448
15.458
15.463
15.468
15.468
15.470
15.488
15.497
15.569
15.569
15.580
15.626
15.648
15.650
15.669
15.676
15.686
15.704
15.709
15.757
15.758
15.787
15.825
15.834
15.849
15.863
15.868
15.878
15.891
15.898

nBrace

Earnings

$342.00
$269.00
$220.00
$171.00
$122.00
$98.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

Points Comment

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

2nd

Non-Member

2nd

2nd

1695
1696
1697
1698
1699
1700
1702
1701

1703
1704
1705
1706
1707
1708
1709
1710
1711

1712
1713
1714
1715
1716
1717
1718
1719
1720
1721

1722
1723
1724
1725
1726
1727

Monday, June 17, 2024
Page 5 of 13



RR Pla

Rider

OPEN 5D - 4D

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Raegan Ledbetter
Kristen Payne
Avery Stephens
Justin Barnes
Jacob Kilgore
Seth Heatherly
Sophia Fitzwater
Callie Mann

Dani Jo Barnett
Lacey Davis

Zoe Campbell
Alyson Van Slyke
Rayne Jo Higdon
Lily Davis

Ann Bohm

Ava Chaffee
Katie Ellen Little
Tommie Brasher
Peggy Ayers

Laci Bellew

Max Rush

Mason Windsor
Joan Beasley
Addison Acklin
Megan Spain
Karaleigh Whitaker

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Trulywithhonors
Pearl

Blazey

Grump

Gizmo

Badgers Lil Com
Apollo

Annie

Trigger

Grey

Cheeto

Fancy

Mini

Firemenot

Ls Party Doll
Judy Be Bad
Scooting Judge
Honor's Sugar
Playboy
Takeachancenfly
Little Brother
Benji

Pepper

Win Me The Gol
This Haydays Sm

Patches

Score

15.926
15.953
15.972
15.988
16.005
16.033
16.035
16.035
16.047
16.087
16.107
16.116
16.128
16.139
16.144
16.173
16.213
16.222
16.234
16.251
16.263
16.295
16.296
16.307
16.363
16.378

nBrace

Earnings

$257.00
$202.00
$165.00
$128.00
$92.00
$73.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

w w h~ 1 o

w

Points Comment

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

1728
1729
1730
1731

1732
1733
1734
1735
1736
1737
1738
1739
1740
1741

1742
1743
1744
1745
1746
1747
1748
1749
1750
1751
1752
1753

Monday, June 17, 2024
Page 6 of 13



RR Pla

Rider

OPEN 5D - 5D

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
102
101
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Eli Black

Harper Bright
Rachel Slatsky
McKenzie Oakes
Macie Turner

Jacob Kilgore

Layla Windsor

Mason Windsor
Madison Richardson

Vickie Tucker

Bailey Grace Tortorigi

Neil Clemmons
Macie Turner
Maggy Melvin
Dani Jo Barnett
Dallie Trussell
Zoe Campbell
Sophia Fitzwater
KC Horsley
Masen Melvin
Moriah Warnock
Anna Bailey

Katie Ann Abbott
Karman Loveless
Hannah Setliff
Lacey Wamble
Samantha Causey
Lacey Wamble
Sarah Stinson
Mary Melvin
Lindsey McGriff-Villa
Sherri Welchel
Jessica Key

Raven Schultz

Lauriann Loveless

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Cricket
Lightening
Apache

Levi
Mandya€™s Pur
Truman

Rocky

Wreckless
Gizmo

Sky Tucker
Acm Mega Hors
K.c.

Limit The Money
Savanah
Popcorn

Cliff

Chance

Flint

Buck

Hank

Shotgun

Ta French Lanes
Star

Top Hat Boss
Paint

Rj

Buster Causey
Bull

Pheobe

Power

Mr Thackery Binx
Ginger.

Two Times Tr Du
Cowboy

Gnw Southern D

Score

16.420
16.466
16.553
16.588
16.595
16.638
16.645
16.656
16.665
16.671
16.677
16.753
16.787
16.859
16.878
16.906
16.908
16.999
17.013
17.018
17.018
17.120
17.134
17.272
17.387
17.529
17.545
17.837
18.327
18.394
18.554
18.707
20.670
28.991
31.289

nBrace

Earnings

$171.00
$135.00
$110.00
$86.00
$61.00
$49.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

W W w w w w ww

w

Points Comment

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

1754
1755
1756
1757
1758
1759
1760
1761

1762
1763
1764
1765
1766
1767
1768
1769
1770
1771
1772
1774
1773
1775
1776
1777
1778
1779
1780
1781

1782
1783
1784
1785
1786
1787
1788

Monday, June 17, 2024
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RR Pla Rider

OPEN 5D - NT

119 Addison Acklin
160 Kelsey Ayers

151 Anna Bailey

118 Brynn Betts

142 Eli Black

155 Eli Black

144 Lacey Boyd

128 Jamie Cagle

137 Jamie Cagle

130 Jamie Cagle

132 Jamie Cagle

145 Samantha Causey
122 Ava Chaffee

154 Danni Chenoweth
127 Maggy Gann

153 Katie Globbetti
121 Bella Gross

139 Willow Hardy
136 Savannah Henry
158 Rayne Jo Higdon
131 KC Horsley

126 KC Horsley

124 Chloe Joiner

138 Haley Kilgore
152 Kacie Lindsey
120 Katie Ellen Little
146 Jesy Lovelady
149 Kyrin Manning
117 Jodi Martin

133 Jodi Martin

150 Madalin Martin
156 Hannah Mayhall
123 Riley Millender
141 Cheyenne Putman
143 Alyssa Raeta

157 Rachel Slatsky
159 Avery Stephens
18 Avery Stephens
147 Barry Stubblefield
134 Ashley Teems
125 Katelin Tew

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse Score

One Slick Eagle
Luigi Got Fame
Gee Weez Whatt
Woodrow

Mekko Prime Cut
Zing Zanes 007
Three Times Fam
Bugs

One Slick Czar
Toast

Libby

Rc Laylaa€™s Gol
Pure Dash Ta Traf
A Good Kiss
Mission

Jessy

Catsablazin

Chick

Guys French Effor
Sugar

Roxie

Zip

Perfecta Grey Gu
Sophie Goldseek
VI Montana Miste
Jp Royal

French Streakin D
Latte

Badgirl

Jolene

Cec.

Dish

Blaze Mac

Monty

[l Boonock Harle
Mmm Stolneffort
Spicy

Big Guy

Woody

Brisco

Sanchez

nBrace

Earnings

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

Points Comment

No Time
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd

No Time

4th
Non-Member
3rd

2nd

No Time

No Time

No Time
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
No Time

2nd

No Time

No Time
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
No Time

2nd

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
Non-Member
No Time

No Time

2nd
Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd

1791
1832
1823
1790
1814
1827
1816
1800
1809
1802
1804
1817
1794
1826
1799
1825
1793
1811
1808
1830
1803
1798
1796
1810
1824
1792
1818
1821
1789
1805
1822
1828
1795
1813
1815
1829
1831
1690
1819
1806
1797

Monday, June 17, 2024
Page 8 of 13



RR Pla

148
135
129
140

Rider
Katelin Tew
Payton Thornburg
Sherri Welchel
Robby windsor

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse
Cheyenne
Jet
Shine

Cowgirl Ben

Score Earnings

nBrace
©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points Points Comment
Non-Member
No Time
No Time

Non-Member

1820
1807
1801
1812

Monday, June 17, 2024

Page 9 of 13



RR Pla Rider

PEE WEE 4D - 1D

1 Harper Long
Raegan Ledbetter
Paige Watwood
Gracen Bonds

Ella Fitzwater

Ella Mae Blackmon
Mia Villari

Addison Butterfield

PEE WEE 4D - 2D

9 Emerald Manning

0 N o A wWN

10 Gracen Bonds
11 Laurel Lacks

12 Emmaline Puckett

PEE WEE 4D - 3D

13 Emmaline Puckett
14 Nova Wheeler

PEE WEE 4D - 4D

15 Cassie Moore

16 Addilyn Oakes
PEE WEE 4D - NT

18 Jaci Mae Bellew

17 Baylor Bonds

19 Jewl Hyde

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Zip

Nay Nay
Ghost
Bell

Star
Cowboy
Cruz

Grey

Rowdy
Bandjo
Brownie May

Star-puckett

Muffin-puckett
Jolly

Snickers

Cracker Jacks

Pony
Bell

Popcorn

Score

16.796
16.861

17.909
18.448
18.581
18.738
19.855
20.057

22421

22.469
23.395
24.314

26.775
28.183

31.011
68.768

nBrace

Earnings

$52.00
$34.00

$38.00
$26.00

$26.00
$17.00

$13.00
$8.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

AN o ©

10

10

Points Comment

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

No Time
No Time

Non-Member

1524
1525
1526
1527
1528
1529
1530
1531

1532
1533
1534
1535

1536
1537

1538
1539

1541
1540
1542

Monday, June 17, 2024
Page 10 of 13



RR Pla Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points Comment

PONY 4D

PONY 4D - 1D
1  Karaleigh Whitaker Patches 16.199 $53.00 Non-Member 1543
2 Raegan Ledbetter Dot Dot 17.373 $35.00 Non-Member 1544
3 Harper Bright Lightening 17.830 10 1545
4 Bailey Grace Tortorigi Cash Horsley 18.713 9 1546
5 Emmalynn Summerford Stormy 19.183 8 1547
6 Madalin Martin Buttons 19.362 7 1548
7 Raegan Ledbetter Nay Nay 19.725 2nd 1549
PONY 4D - 3D
8 Emmaline Puckett Star-puckett 24.930 $35.00 10 1550
9 McKenzie Oakes Cracker Jacks 25.796 $24.00 9 1551
10 Emmaline Puckett Muffin-puckett 26.033 2nd 1552
PONY 4D - NT
12 Dani Jo Barnett Popcorn No Time 1554
11 Jaci Mae Bellew Pony No Time 1553
13 Harper Bright Power No Time 1555
nBrace_v1.0_dev nBrace Monday, June 17, 2024

r001_Points ©2024 nTheory, LLC Page 11 of 13



RR Pla

1

Rider

Molli Claire Joiner

2 Jesy Lovelady

3 Bella Gross

4 Chloe Joiner

5 Ashley Teems

6 |Harper Bright
YOUTH 4D - 2D

7 Chloe Joiner

8 Jesy Lovelady

9 Lilly Tatum

10 Blakelynn Webster

11 Madison Richardson

12 Ava Villari

YOUTH 4D - 3D

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Willow Hardy

Zoe Campbell
Molli Claire Joiner
Molli Claire Joiner
Madison Betts
Raegan Ledbetter
Avery Stephens
Callie Mann
Alyson Van Slyke
Rayne Jo Higdon
Lily Davis

Ava Chaffee
Karaleigh Whitaker
Payton Thornburg
Max Rush

Mason Windsor
Addison Acklin
Madalin Martin
Riley Millender
McKenzie Oakes
Macie Turner
Layla Windsor
Mason Windsor
Madison Richardson

Bailey Grace Tortorigi

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Sf Miss Boon
Zombie

Deelish Special
Ddd A Dash Of P
Lil Red

Justa Dilly

Streek Of Flame
Ajs Rocket Fuel
Cattin Mirrada
Ivegot Pacman Fe
Tutt

Louie

Chick

Cheeto

Fc Traffic Jam
Sf Hancock Roan
Moonlight
Trulywithhonors
Blazey

Annie

Fancy

Mini

Firemenot

Judy Be Bad
Patches

Jet

Little Brother
Benji

Win Me The Gol
Buttons

Exb

Levi
Mandya€™s Pur
Rocky

Wreckless
Gizmo

Acm Mega Hors

Score

14.762
14.860
14.869
14.926
15.023
15.190

15.431
15.433
15.559
15.650
15.709
15.758

15.769
15.785
15.787
15.834
15.849
15.926
15.972
16.093
16.116
16.128
16.139
16.173
16.220
16.258
16.263
16.295
16.307
16.337
16.580
16.588
16.595
16.645
16.656
16.665
16.677

nBrace

Earnings

$281.00
$169.00
$112.00

$211.00
$127.00
$84.00

$141.00
$84.00
$56.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

10

W w w ww

Points Comment

YOUTH 4D

YOUTH 4D - 1D

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
2nd

1563
1564
1565
1566
1567
1568

1569
1570
1571
1572
1573
1574

1575
1576
1577
1578
1579
1580
1581
1582
1583
1584
1585
1586
1587
1588
1589
1590
1591
1592
1593
1594
1595
1596
1597
1598
1599

Monday, June 17, 2024
Page 12 of 13



RR Pla Rider

YOUTH 4D - 4D

38 Harper Bright
39 Macie Turner

40 Maggy Melvin
41 Dani Jo Barnett
42 Dallie Trussell
43 Zoe Campbell
44 Sophia Fitzwater
45 KC Horsley

46 Masen Melvin
47 Sophia Fitzwater
48 Jessalynn McEwen
49 Sara Sheets

50 Hannah Setliff

51 Sarah Stinson

52 Kyrin Manning

53 Julia Orr

54 Zoey Ponder

55 Elizabeth Atchison
56 Gracyn Cowles

57 Maalin Martin

58 Kenleigh Smith

YOUTH 4D - NT

67 Addison Acklin
75 DaniJo Barnett
69 Zoe Campbell
68 Ava Chaffee

61 Bella Gross

71 Rayne Jo Higdon
73 KC Horsley

63 KC Horsley

62 Chloe Joiner

66 Cole Loveless

59 Cole Loveless

74 Hannah Mayhall
60 Riley Millender
72 Zoey Ponder

65 Sophie Van Slyke
70 Avery Stephens
64 Avery Stephens

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse Score
Lightening 16.762 $71.00
Limit The Mone 16.787 $42.00
Savanah 16.859 $28.00
Popcorn 16.878
Cliff 16.906
Chance 16.908
Flint 16.999
Buck 17.013
Hank 17.018
Flint 17.173
Shimmer 17.283
Charming Gold  17.288
Paint 17.387
Pheobe 17.917
Whiskey 18.432
Ghost 18.987
Golden Nugget  19.553
Sassy 19.599
Carl 20.218
C.C. 20.846
Geronimo 21.092

One Slick Eagle
Trigger

Crest

Pure Dash Ta Traf
Catsablazin
Sugar

Zip

Roxie

Perfecta Grey Gu
Gnw Southern Da
Boss

Dish

Blaze Mac

Prince Leroy
Dash Van Slyke
Big Guy

Spicy

nBrace
©2024 nTheory, LLC

Earnings

Points

-
o

W w b U1 ON 0O O

w

Points Comment

2nd

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
Non-Member
No Time

No Time

2nd

No Time

2nd

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
Non-Member
No Time

2nd

1600
1601
1602
1603
1604
1605
1606
1607
1608
1609
1610
1611
1612
1613
1614
1615
1616
1617
1618
1619
1620

1629
1637
1631
1630
1623
1633
1635
1625
1624
1628
1621
1636
1622
1634
1627
1632
1626

Monday, June 17, 2024
Page 13 of 13



